FACC AG

FACC AG
ISIN:  ATO0000FACC2

Overview

2024/04/30 20:24:44

Price
6.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.32% (-0.02)

ISIN ATO0000FACC2
Symbol FACC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type

Market cap 288 EUR
(m)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

6.24 EUR (840)
6.26 EUR (500)

6.23 EUR
6.32 EUR
6.21 EUR
6.27 EUR
6.25835 EUR
3,128
19,576.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=160620001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT00000FACC2&ID_NOTATION=105410608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT00000FACC2&ID_NOTATION=105410608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT00000FACC2&ID_NOTATION=105410608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6b8d2dda6b5f7a99090ee772ff2b950290fb16c368017237ef8e9a4e3b002f2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5294235dcc07f6f65&time=1714592787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98337f1273c0407be68fff394774c0bbd7300d296db779df2ef76165e7f5a72d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40a632de1ee71c82b&time=1714592787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1373b21492ca0f8730cb658c6733dc397055fec17544a5230dcc7b62bf22b05&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2b071c26a06308ee&time=1714592787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77657ed46e2171912f1638c344c6813771851ce05387055176bca13f329ec001&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee57379069a8e1e22&time=1714592787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f090ed7c6641ab232ae6612da6c9607253f5df328edb691112ba35c9e0fb243&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc050d52626b27c8f&time=1714592787&tool=RSC

FACC AG

Details

2024/04/30 20:24:44

Price
6.25 EUR

Difference

o

-0.32% (-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN ATO0000FACC2
Symbol FACC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 288 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.24 EUR (840)
Ask (Ask size) 6.26 EUR (500)
Open 6.23 EUR
High 6.32 EUR
Low 6.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.27 EUR
VWAP 6.25835 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,128
Trading volume 19,576.11
Number of trades 64
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.18% -10.94% -29.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.73 -0.77 -2.61
Beta 0.31 0.45 0.81
Volatility  29.87 27.33 35.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/

Time

17:35

17:35

20:24

17:09

10:49

6.26 EUR (1,658)
6.15 EUR (5,345)
5.98 EUR (5,277)
6.08 EUR (3,736)
6.50 EUR (2024/02/14)
5.54 EUR (2024/01/19)
7.01 EUR (2023/05/02)
5.45 EUR (2023/10/24)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

6.29 EUR  0.00 3

6.29 EUR  0.03 27

6.25 EUR  0.02 64

6.23EUR  0.00 6

156.40 CZK 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105410608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104198263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105511105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775948

FACC AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:03

17:30

08:02

19:30

20:34

6.29 EUR

6.23 EUR

6.23 EUR

6.23 EUR

6.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105410607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116106713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105405799

FACC AG

Company profile

Company Logo

s

Contact Details
FACC AG

Fischerstrasse 9 - 4910 Ried im Innkreis
Telefon: +43-59-616-0

Fax: +43-59-616-81000

E-mail: office@facc.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Chairman of Managing
Machtlinger Board

Andreas Ockel Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Zhen Pang

Board of directors

Jian Wang Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Williams Board

Wei Xi Gong  Member of Supervisory
Board

Barbara Huber Member of Supervisory
Board

lan Chang Member of Supervisory
Board

Jiajia Dai Member of Supervisory
Board

Jing Guo Member of Supervisory
Board

Jungi Sheng Member of Supervisory
Board

Jurgen Member of Supervisory

Fischer Board

Karin Klee Member of Supervisory
Board

Ulrike Reiter ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Xu Tongyu Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@facc.com
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